
1.714 (U) (Faculty & Staff Only) 

 141 (U)

 1.309 (U)
 1.109 (M)
 1.110 (W)

#23 Recreation, Education & Kinesiology
(BUREK)

 1.306B (F)
 1.306C (M)
 1.306D (W)

#25 UTHealth Houston RAHC (BRAHC) 
 S1.400A (U) (Staff & Patients Only) 

134 (U)
128 (M) 
126 (W) 

 1.1117 (U) 

1.228 (F)
2.226 (F)
1.102 (M)
1.103(W)

#7 Life & Health Science (BLHSB) 

#12 Cortez Hall (BCRTZ)

#17 Academic Support Facilities (BASFC)

#26 North Office Building (BNOBL)

#28 Music, Science &Learning Center
(BMSLC)

#29 Interdisciplinary Academic Building
(BINAP) 

BROWNSVILLE CAMPUS Building & Room #

FAMILY RESTROOM (F) 

SINGLE STALL UNISEX (U) 

SINGLE STALL MALE (M) 

SINGLE STALL FEMALE  (W) 

Single Stall & Family
Restrooms


